
Lakshit Babbar Mr. Neeraj Babbar 80 18
Yashas Kusumanchi Mr. Balamurli Krishna Kusumanchi 80 60
Niharika Bhowmick Mr. Niladri Shankar Bhowmick 80 60
Niveditha Ajay Mr. Ajayakumar 80 53
Veer Pratap Singh Mr. Bhanu Pratap Singh 80 40
Adrija Ghosh Mr. Animesh Ghosh 80 56
Aditya Singla NA 80 42
Saumya Singh Mr. Shambhu Sharan Singh 80 39
Gauri Kumari Mr. Shrawan Kumar 80 40
Harsh Kumar Mr. Arbind Kumar 80 58
Anshu Rani Mr. Rajiv Kumar 80 42
Nikhilan LV Mr. Velumani L 80 60
Harshit Saini Mr. Devender Saini 80 42
Parinitha Mr. S Prakash 80 56
Raghavi P Mr. Prakash Angadi 80 58
Kiran Sahoo Mr. Hrushikesh Sahoo 80 56
Amanya Sinha Mr. Prince Kuamr Sinha 80 45

Lakshit Babbar Mr. Neeraj Babbar 80 32
Anshu Rani Mr. Rajiv Kumar 80 63
Harshit Saini Mr. Devender Saini 80 58
Amanya Sinha Mr. Prince Kumar Sinha 80 51

Veer Pratap Singh Mr. Bhanu Pratap Singh 80 58
Gauri Kumari Mr. Shrawan Kumar 80 56
Harsh Kumar Mr. Arbind Kumar 80 67
Omya Arora Mr. Dinesh Arora 80 48
Ayushmaan Mr. Sachin Gupta 80 50
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Madhav Pramod Kulkarni Mr. Pramod Kulkarni 80 64
Avaneesh Satish Patkar Mr. Satish Narayan Patkar 80 51
Arsh Sayed Roll No. 1 80 49
Niveditha Ajay Mr. Ajayakumar R 80 62
Shreemoyee Paul Mr. Suprio Paul 80 77
Veer Pratap Singh Mr. Bhanu Pratap Singh 80 49
Adrija Ghosh Mr. Animesh Ghosh 80 65
Anvita P Rao Mr. Prasanna Rao 80 54
Pramithi J NA 80 71
Om Maka Mr. Veeresh Maka 80 77
Swarnabh Das Mr. Bhaskar Das 80 65
Vansh Rawat Mr. Ravi Kumar Singh 80 74
Manasvi Gautam Mr. Sanjeev Gautam 80 61
Aditya Singla NA 80 24
Saumya Singh Mr. Shambhu Sharan Singh 80 36
Sohan Choudhury Mr. Somnath Choudhury 80 72
Tanmayi Sudhakar Mr. Sudhakar Krishnamurthy 80 61
Samanvitha N Mr. N Ramakanth Reddy 80 69
Bhakti Mr. Naresh Chand 80 65
Gauri Kumari Mr. Shrawan Kumar 80 48
Anshu Rani Mr. Rajiv Kumar 80 67
Harsh Kumar Mr. Arbind Kumar 80 71
K Yuvan Mr. J Kannan 80 76
Anusha S Navada Mr. Sripathi Kodi 80 68
Aryan Bhatia Mr. Arvind Bhatia 80 74
Shresth Mahapatra Mr. Atanu Mahapatra 80 61
Harshit Saini Mr. Devender Saini 80 64
Parinitha Mr. S Prakash 80 67
Raghavi P Mr. Prakash Angadi 80 71
Amanya Sinha Mr. Prince Kumar Sinha 80 57
Arjun Pandith S Mr. Sridhara VN 80 71
Yashas Kusumanchi Mr. Balamurli Krishna Kusumanchi 80 71
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Shreya R Mr. Rajan KJ 80 70
Lakshit Babbar Mr. Neeraj Babbar 80 24
Veer Pratap Singh Mr. Bhanu Pratap Singh 80 54
Rehan Raza Jokhiya Mr. Arif Bhai Jokhiya 80 72
Swarnabh Das Mr. Bhaskar Das 80 74
Vansh Rawat Mr. Ravi Kumar Singh 80 65
Yashas Kusumanchi Mr. Balamurli Krishna Kusumanchi 80 79
Adrija Ghosh Mr. Animesh Ghosh 80 73
Anvita P Rao Mr. Prasanna Rao 80 65
Pramithi JP NA 80 72
OM Maka Mr. Veeresh Maka 80 70
Manasvi Gautam Mr. Sanjeev Gautam 80 71
Aditya Singla NA 80 39
Saumya Singh Mr. Shambhu Sharan Singh 80 41
Madhav Pramod Kulkarni Mr. Pramod Kulkarni 80 74
Shreemoyee Paul Mr. Suprio Paul 80 73
Niveditha Ajay NA 80 68
Atharv Verma Dr. Kumar Abhishek 80 62
Bhavika Aggarwal Dr. Jeevan Aggarwal 80 63
Sohan Choudhury Mr. Somnath Choudhury 80 74
Gauri Kumari Mr. Shrawan Kumar 80 52
Harsh Kumar Mr. Arbind Kumar 80 61
Anshu Rani Mr. Rajiv Kumar 80 62
Tanmayi Sudhakar Roll No.: 18132359 80 57
Venayak Mr. Dal Singh 80 38
Agha Zainab Fatima Mr. Ali Murtaza 80 25
K Yuvan Mr. J Kannan 80 68
Anusha S Navada Mr. Sripathi Kodi 80 75
Shresth Mahapatra Mr. Atanu Mahapatra 80 76
Harshit Saini Mr. Devender Saini 80 70
Parinitha Mr. S Prakash 80 75
Raghavi P Mr. Prakash Angadi 80 74
Kiran Sahoo Mr. Hrushikesh Sahoo 80 67
Ayushmaan Mr. Sachin Gupta 80 57
Amanya Sinha Mr. Prince Kumar Sinha 80 48
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Lakshit Babbar Mr. Neeraj Babbar 80 26
Niharika Bhowmick Mr. Niladri Shankar Bhowmick 80 79
Veer Pratap Singh Mr. Bhanu Pratap Singh 80 53
Adrija Ghosh Mr. Animesh Ghosh 80 74
Yashas Kusumanchi Mr. Balamurli Krishna Kusumanchi 80 73
Madhav Pramod Kulkarni Mr. Pramod Kulkarni 80 73
Asmit Roy Mr. Tathagata Roy 80 79
Rehan Raza Jokhiya Mr. Arif Bhai Jokhiya 80 69
Ahana Singh Mr. Sandeep Awal 80 79
Vansh Rawat Mr. Ravi Kumar Singh 80 65
Manasvi Gautam Mr. Sanjeev Gautam 80 71
Aditya Singla NA 80 56
Saumya Singh Mr. Shambhu Sharan Singh 80 53
Sohan Choudhury Mr. Somnath Choudhury 80 74
Gauri Kumari Mr. Shrawan Kumar 80 65
Harsh Kumar Mr. Arbind Kumar 80 77
Anshu Rani Mr. Rajiv Kumar 80 70
Agha Zainab Fatima Mr. Ali Murtaza 80 53
S Avanthika Mr. M Seenivasan 80 77
Sourayan Biswas Mr. Sandipan Biswas 80 56
Harshit Saini Mr. Devender Saini 80 73
Parinitha Mr. S Prakash 80 80
Raghavi P Mr. Prakash Angadi 80 79
Kiran Sahoo Mr. Hrushikesh Sahoo 80 79
Omya Arora Mr. Dinesh Arora 80 76
Amanya Sinha Mr. Prince Kumar Sinha 80 62
Ayushmaan Mr. Sachin Gupta 80 49
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